Give Music Life 5K
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Bib #
351
304
327
305
334
333
330
328
341
329
338
350
319
332
343
301
340
353
352
335
306
302
354
307
345
312
313
309
308
303
318
336
321
324
314
311
310

Name

FOOTE NICK
BEDNARZ JOHN
GASCHO JULIE
BEDNARZ RACHEL
MOLLOHAN BENNY
MCCOOL MALLORIE
HORTON DARIN
GREER MEREDITH
REYNOLDS ROB
HERNDON AMANDA
O'CONNOR MIKE
OMACHI MARINA
DURNBAUGH JULIA
MAUTZ PAUL
SMITH CHRISTINE
ALBAUGH RACHEL
RASMUSSEN JANET
PYLAR DONNA
PALACIOS RONY
MORAN SUSAN
BERTOIA BRANDI
BARTOLOTTA MARY
RUHN ASHLYNNE
BISHOP CHEYANNE
WEAVER RUTH
CLEMENT DYLAN
CLEMENT JAKOB
BRYANT ISLA
BISHOP JENNIFER
BAUER KAYLA
DURNBAUGH JOANNA
MORTON KATHY
FOLSOM BELINDA
FOLSOM JENNIFER
COLON HELEN
CLEMENT CHRISTINE
BRYANT JENNA

Total
00:22:25.9
00:24:33.6
00:25:56.5
00:31:15.6
00:31:33.0
00:31:38.6
00:31:46.9
00:31:47.9
00:34:12.2
00:35:01.9
00:35:18.6
00:36:25.2
00:36:37.0
00:37:27.2
00:37:54.2
00:39:17.2
00:39:52.5
00:41:23.0
00:42:00.8
00:42:26.4
00:43:30.3
00:46:25.3
00:46:56.5
00:48:33.0
00:50:12.3
00:57:27.4
00:57:30.5
00:59:30.9
01:00:36.0
01:00:37.3
01:01:00.8
01:01:02.1
01:01:08.5
01:01:09.4
01:03:46.3
01:03:48.1
01:05:31.5

Pace
7:14
7:55
8:22
10:05
10:11
10:12
10:15
10:15
11:02
11:18
11:23
11:45
11:49
12:05
12:14
12:40
12:52
13:21
13:33
13:41
14:02
14:58
15:08
15:40
16:12
18:32
18:33
19:12
19:33
19:33
19:41
19:41
19:43
19:44
20:34
20:35
21:08

Age
39
51
33
16
15
29
47
34
32
38
46
18
17
51
51
46
63
57
29
60
29
56
12
15
51
15
11
15
35
29
51
51
51
20
47
42
15

Gender
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